Industrial IoT Gateways
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
UNO-2484G
Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3/Celeron
Regular-Size Modular Box Platform

DB37
Please contact Advantech for all compatible iDoor lists
Ordering Information
Ordering Part Number CPU Generation CPU LAN B-D IC TPM2.0 mPCIe slot iDoor Audio USB COM LAN
Single Stack
UNO-2484G-7731BE
Gen 7
i7-7600U
Realtek i8119i X
1 x
Line Out 4 4 4
UNO-2484G-7531BE i5-7300U
UNO-2484G-7331BE i3-7100U
UNO-2484G-7C21BE Celeron 3965U
UNO-2484G-6731BE
Gen 6
i7-6600U
UNO-2484G-6531BE i5-6300U
UNO-2484G-6331BE i3-6100U
Double Stack
UNO-2484G-7732BE
Gen 7
i7-7600U
4 4
UNO-2484G-7532BE i5-7300U
UNO-2484G-7332BE i3-7100U
UNO-2484G-7C22BE Celeron 3965U
UNO-2484G-6732BE
Gen 6
i7-6600U
UNO-2484G-6532BE i5-6300U
UNO-2484G-6332BE i3-6100U
*Below Part Number had been announced end of life
Ordering Part Number CPU Generation CPU LAN B-D IC TPM2.0 mPCIe slot iDoor Audio USB COM LAN
Single Stack
UNO-2484G-7731AE
Gen 7
i7-7600U
Intel® i210 Yes
1 x
Line Out 4 4 4
UNO-2484G-7531AE i5-7300U
UNO-2484G-7331AE i3-7100U
UNO-2484G-7C21AE Celeron 3965U
UNO-2484G-6731AE
Gen 6
i7-6600U
UNO-2484G-6531AE i5-6300U
UNO-2484G-6331AE i3-6100U
Double Stack
UNO-2484G-7732AE
Gen 7
i7-7600U
4 4
UNO-2484G-7532AE i5-7300U
UNO-2484G-7332AE i3-7100U
UNO-2484G-7C22AE Celeron 3965U
UNO-2484G-6732AE
Gen 6
i7-6600U
UNO-2484G-6532AE i5-6300U
UNO-2484G-6332AE i3-6100U
Optional Accessories
 � 96PSA-A150W24T2-3 Power Adapter 150W
 � 96PSA-A120W24T2-3   Power Adapter 120W
 � 1702002600  Power Cable US Plug 1.8 M (Industrial Grade)
 � UNO-REPWR-AE Remote power & reset kit
 � 1702002605  Power Cable EU Plug 1.8 M (Industrial Grade)
 � 1702031801  Power Cable UK Plug 1.8 M (Industrial Grade)
 � 1700000596  Power Cable China/Australia Plug 1.8 M (Industrial Grade)
 � UNO-2000G-VMKAE UNO-2000 VESA Mount Kit
 � UNO-2000G-DMKAE UNO-2484G DIN RAIL Kit
 � UNO-2000-LKAE Cable lockable kit 10 units/per pack

Environment
Operating Temperature -20 ~ 60 °C
Ordering Information
P/N Description
UNO-2484G-EKBE UNO-2484G 2nd stack expansion module for 4 iDoor
Specifications
General
Ports 1 xPCIex4 slot for half-length PCIe card (W167 x H111 mm)
Dimensions 200 x 140 x 40 mm
Weight 400g
Power consumption 15W (Max)
Environment
Operating Temperature 0 ~ 50 °C (Depends on expansion card)
Ordering Information
P/N Description
UNO-2484G-PCIEAE UNO-2484G second stack PCIex4 expansion module
Specifications
General
Ports 2 x external swappable HDD/SSD Storage
Dimensions 200 x 140 x 40 mm
Weight 400g
Environment
Operating Temperature -20 ~ 60 °C
Ordering Information
P/N Description
UNO-2484G-S2AE UNO-2484G external swappable HDD extension kit
Front view
Side View